
 Rev. 1/16/13 

EUTF BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

FY 13 MEETING SCHEDULE 

(4
th

 Tuesday except December and April, Time: 9:00 a.m. except as noted) 

 

 

2012 

 

Tuesday, July 24, 2012 (cancelled, due to lack of quorum)  

Rescheduled:  Thursday, August 2, 2012, 1:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, August 28, 2012 

 

Tuesday, September 25, 2012 (cancelled, due to lack of quorum) 

Rescheduled:  Wednesday, October 10, 2012, 9 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, October 23, 2012   

 

2
nd

 Tuesday, December 11, 2012 

 

 

2013 

 

Tuesday, January 22, 2013 (cancelled, due to lack of quorum) 

Rescheduled:  Tuesday, January 29, 2013, 10 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, February 26, 2013 

 

1
st
 Tuesday, April 2, 2013 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2013 

 

Tuesday, June 25, 2013 


